ASSEMBLY GUIDE. ONE SERIES




ONE GB60
ASSEMBLY GUIDE

REEBOKFITNESSEQUIPMENT.COM 2.



D-32
D-33

D-34

D-31

D-30 @ ®

Carriage Bolt E-1(4)

@O

Flat Washer E-2 (4)

knob E-4(1)

—

b 4 — 4
D R D D

lock nut for E-3(4)

Box Spanner(1)

Screwdriver (1)
ﬂ —
Allen Key(1)

AR R D J

3.REEBOKFITNESSEQUIPMENT.COM




ONE GB60
ASSEMBLY GUIDE

)

(— Flat@Wg@g (4)
([ —

Carriage Bolt E-14)  lock nutfor E-3(4) B ox Spanner(1)

Screwdriver (1)

REEBOKFITNESSEQUIPMENT.COM.4



e TReevok.

Screwdriver (1)@

Box Spanner(1)

5.REEBOKFITNESSEQUIPMENT.COM



ONE GB60
ASSEMBLY GUIDE

@ Allen Key(1)

REEBOKFITNESSEQUIPMENT.COM.6



S etk

7. REEBOKFITNESSEQUIPMENT.COM



ONE GB60
ASSEMBLY GUIDE

)

Screwdriver

REEBOKFITNESSEQUIPMENT.COM.8



TV

Screwdriver (1)

9. REEBOKFITNESSEQUIPMENT.COM



ONE GB60
ASSEMBLY GUIDE

REEBOKFITNESSEQUIPMENT.COM.10



11. REEBOKFITNESSEQUIPMENT.COM



ONE GB60

ASSEMBLY GUIDE

GB60 Spare Parts List

ITEM | DESCRIPTION CHINESE EVB SPEC.
A |Console & PE-SG76490017102 SG7649-71 1 PCS
A-1 |Screw ARH IR AR PD-SWM10510-1002 M5x10L(#) 30# 4 | PCs
Handlebar set (incl. B-1~B-7| FRFUr AA-A-PA3169-9014 12B 1 SET
B WP1007-12B F& 1PC1007-12B1 PIN [ 5 - 5, *2PCS 1 SET
T B T B6120-E206500650-00q 3744 |3k + X34 T (650mm,650mm) 1 PCS
B-1 |Foam grip of handlebar KRFE PL-P-PB4009-1002 550xp20x5m/m(STR) 2 | PCS
Handlebar B3010 i} 5 $k T ¢22.2 PT-P-PB5023-1082 SRR B L) 1 SET
WP1007-12B F4# 1PC1007-12B1 PIN [# 5 - J 5, *2PCS 1 SET
B-2 T B L P6120-E206500650-00q 3744 |3k +XWsii 1~ (650mm,650mm) 1 PCS
B-3 |Hand pulse WP1007-12B F4# 1PC1007-12B1 PIN# 5E - B (5. *2PCS 2 | SET
B-4 |Hand pulse wire Fo B n T P6120-E206500650-00q 3744 |3k +X Wi+~ (650mm,650mm) 1 PCS
B-5 [Screw M3+ KUl 22 PD-SUM10420-1002 M4x20 (4 4 ) 2 | PCsS
B-6 [Semi circle washer [ 4 ] PH-P-PB4109-1002 1.5T (k) (Q235) 2 | PCs
B-7 |End cap 28 PL-P-PB1554L1002 ©7/8"(*) (STR) 2 | PCS
Handlebar post set T L L GBS0 AA-GB50FA02-9000 2011 5 (F A PW4346) 1 SET
C-1 RN T 3192-CD11150CB1-60jmm 12P £}k (1 )+12P B (2 )(Pf 1 PCS
C-2 |Upper cable wire RN T 3192-CD11150CB1-60jmm 12P &) 3k (K4)+12P R 078 (S2)(PH 1 PCS
C-3 |Screw e F IR PD-SWM40520-1002 M5xP0.8x20L (4% B 4% )30# 4 PCS
D-1_|Main frame set YR T AA-GBB0FA01-9000 2011 1 SET
D-2 |lider spring EGESS PH-P-PB1226-1000 OD@16x¢2.0x35T 1 PCS
D-3 |Nylon IR T (75 HR) PD-SEM10820-7600 M8xP1.0x20L(30#) %% 4% :8.8 % 2 | PCS
D-4 |[Knob % B4 PD-P-PB6913-1200 M16xP1.5x22L (X£/186C 14 )i% 1] 1 PCS
D-5 [Wire JR N LA N T B7030-D10400D6-260 400mm2P £} 2) 3 +J1 K 5 D6 1 PCS
D-6 |Screw = AP 52 PD-SDM20410-1041 M4x10L (4% i 4 )35# 1 PCS
D-7 |Senor bracket SENSORI# & 42 B42 PE-P-PB4310-1300 TU I (PE) #i {4 1 PCS
D-8 |[Wave washer WA ] PD-WD061725-1002 ©17.5x25x0.3t(:2) 1 PCS
D-9 |Flat washer 1 4E 7] (Q235) PD-WN121725-1002 @17.5x925x0.3t 1 1_|PCS
D-10 |C ring CHl4 PD-KCO11700-1002 @17(2%)65Mn 1 PCS
D-11 |Bearing HEpk PH-BA2-6203-1200 | 6203 (RS) #ikl5% CO4L(7~16)Um| 2 | PCS
D-12 |Clamp JAEE #9080 PL-P-PB2278-1002 (38)(PP) 1 PCS
D-13 |Left crank LB (55 1 ik PH-P-PA-818-1041 J74L(9/16"F )6.5" (R )( ’f)f{ 1 | PCS
D-14 [Right crank R (25 1 it )(45%#) PH-P-PA-819-1041 J74L(9/16"F)6.5" (R )(H4%) 1 PCS
D-15 |Belt 2 B PH-LJ6M1066-1000 J6 1066m/m(420J) A% IR 1 PCS
D-16 |Left cover(upper) Jeii(bii) GBS0 PL-C-GB5001-1002 (a5t (ABS) 1 PCS
D-17 |Right cover (lower) i (Ri) GB50 PL-C-GB5011-1002 5t (ABS) 1 PCS
D-18 [Screw ko 5 SR PD-SBM10516-1202 M5x16(HH)i ) 95 B4 4 | PCS
D-19 [Screw ko 5 SR PD-SBM40440-1002 M4x40L (4% B 4% )35# 6 | PCS
D-20 |Wire of servo motor ikt 3193-CC108002C1-10n 12P A 2)3k (1) +2P /A2 k70mm+d 1 PCS
D-21 [DC wire DC 3R 4% 3192-3D107503H2-00]  750mm 3P £} 3 +JACK il 3k 1 PCS
D-22 [Screw 7SR 2L (30#) PD-SHM20812-1102 | M8xP1.25x12Lx5t3 47 (133%1) % 3 | PCS
D-23 [Pulley 2 Fe ke (JRL) PL-PJ6B2401-1002 Q2406 ¥4 (KL @17) Bl A 1E 383 1 PCS
D-24 |Bushing £ PH-P-PB3630-1000 ©22x@17x7.5mmL 1 PCS
D-25 |Axle set T (F R0 [ F) PH-P-PB5184-1000 @17*178L 1 PCS
D-26 |Screw A3 N S R IR 22 PD-SRM40816-1002 | M8*P1.25*16L(6m/m)( 4 4% ) &= 4 4 | PCs
D-27 |Flat washer A PD-WN240819-1002 @BXP1IX2t (i EEE) 2 PCS
D-28 |Semi washer e[| A ) PD-WA220819-1102 P8XxQ19x2t(4 LAY ) 2 PCS
D-29 |Pedal AT PS-P-PB5907-1302 J028 9/16" H/108CH i@ 1 | SET
D-30 |Saddle JAE PS-P-PB-240-1402 ND-24A47 BB 20 58 (37 17 1 PCS
D-31 |Cap of handlebar post T E s GB50 PL-C-GB5090-1002 AL H (ABS) 1 PCS
D-32 |Front cover of handlebar HTRTFERE PL-SB03-003-1002 W, ABS 1 PCS
D-33 |Rear cover of handlebar HE e PL-SB03-013-1002 W, ABS 1 PCS
D-34 |Water bottle holder K AE 48 PL-P-PB2074-1037 2935CH (JE) 1 PCS
D-35 |Adapter Bhid: (FFEErp) PE-P-PB6829-1300 }iching power,DC 9V/500mA(F<ft)3mH 1 PCS
D-36 |Spring washer LA PD-WS220800-1002 ©8.1*012.9*2 4T (45 %%) 4 | PCS
D-37 |Lower battery box cover RN PL-P-PB5558-10W5 RAL70357% 7K (FHZAABS) Tkt 1 PCS
D-38 |Upper battery box cover b b PL-P-PB5571-10W5 RAL7035i%7K (FHSA ABS) 1 PCS
D-39 [Screw Sk [ BUIR 22 PD-SBM20516-1241 M5x16L(4) 45 4 | PCS
D-40 |Battery il PE-P-PB5574-1000 A, AAJ1200mAH 5 | PCS
D-41 |Control Board PCB#:$: EB-GPS-A05 1PB-EB-GPS-A05 Jix420110810 1 PCS
E |Hardware kit B3 AA-GB40FA03-9000 g S (VR A 2 ) 1 SET
E-1 |Screw LA PD-SMM40855-1002 M8xP1.25x55L (4 S 4 ) (L) 4 | PCS
E-2 [Flat washer -4 PD-WN240819-1002 @8x19x2t(4 B ) 4 | PCS
E-3 |Nut JE R PD-NNM20800-1002 MB( 4k 4 ) 4 | PCS

REEBOKFITNESSEQUIPMENT.COM.12




Reebok

E-4 [Knob of handlebar 375 WYk T e PL-P-PB6915-1200 P1.25x65L (4 K 30)4/2935C &M & 1 PCS
F-1 |Front stabilizer A 4H ST AA-GB40FA04-9200 2011 1 SET
F-2 |Nap R NDC PL-P-PB2796L1002 [&(PVC)50 47t 3/8"-16x3t(4E) /NHE 4 PCS
F-3 |Roller GBI F20 PL-P-PB3031-1200 A (PAB) 2 PCS
F-4 |End cap 1EAHi40*80 7 3£BRFD | PL-P-PB5062-1037 2935Cii ABS 4 PCS
F-5 |Bushing £ PH-P-PB3112-1000 98.5*¢12.5*5mmL 2 PCS
F-6 |C ring CIAI(E) PD-KC010800-1002 08 2 | PCS
F-7 |Nut PRI PD-NQM10800-1002 M8 2 PCS
G-1 |Rear stabilizer Jig IRV 2H ST AA-GB40FA05-9000 2011 1 SET
H-1 [Seat post JH A AL ST LR MT-GB40FW03-7300 FL 1 SET
H-2 |Rail tube JRE R T B A PR MT-B2010FW047300 e 1 PCS
H-3 |Screw bracket of rail tube JHE RV ) (8] 5 R 2 e PD-P-PB2293-1000 BEEE 7/16"-14 1 PCS
H-4 |Knob of seat 375 W e e e PD-P-PB6914-1100 7/16"x20L( 2 /2935C 1 )% W] 1 PCS
H-5 |Flat washer P ] PD-WN321425-1041 ©14.3x925x2.0t(§) 1 | PCS
H-6 |End cap I (2710) PL-P-PB1577L1002 20*40(3E {4 )PVC 1 PCS
H-7 |Left cover of rail tube JRE R T ) A it /2 GBS0 PL-C-GB500D-1002 S5 55 HY (ABS) 1 PCS
H-8 |Right cover of rail tube JA ¥ 507 i i A7 GBS0 PL-C-GB501D-1002 P i H (ABS) 1 PCS
H-9 |Screw E N 22 PD-SWM20506-1002 M5x6L (5 )30# 4 PCS
-1 |ldler Ji AT 2H ST AA-A-PA3248-9000 TU-BR 1 SET
-2 |Jockey wheel T [ %6 (7 600035 #k 2PCS)BIKE| PH-P-PB3851-1000 ©24x937x20.5mmL (i & ) 1 PCS
-3 |Nut Je I IE PD-NNM20800-1041 M8l )30# 1 PCS
-4 |Flat washer SPAET] PD-WN110825-1141 ©8.5xp25x 1t(4l) 1 PCS
15 |Screw NI PD-SHM20820-1141 M8xP1.25x20L (5l )(4= 4 ) 17 | PCS
I-6 |Wave washer WIEAEF] PD-WD061015-1002 ¢10.5x¢915x0.3t( % £ )65Mn 2 PCS
|-7 |Flat washer AT PD-WN120612-1041 ©6xQ12x1t(%l) 1 PCS
-8 |Screw INFHIR L PD-SHM10612-1002 | M6xP1.0x12L( #2)30# 10 X}il1 4 1 PCS
J_ |Magnet set WG P B AL o AA-A-PA3431-9800 10 ik EUAREA 1] - 1| SET
J-1 |Screw Vaviil: ¥2 PD-SHM20616-1041 M6xP1.0*16L (4l )30# 2 PCS
J-2 | Spring washer PR PD-WS210600-1041 ©6 (4li) 65Mn 2 PCS
J-3 |Flat washer SPAET] PD-WN120613-1041 ©6x¢p13x1t(4l )Q235 2 PCS
Servo motor set 245 54 EB KW ZH 3. AA-A-PA3235-9202 \BLE £k 1000L EB-G i 1124145 PB64| 1 SET

J-4 |Wire of servo motor kel 3193-CC108002C1-10h 12P A4k (1) +2PA%2)k70mm+d 1 PCS
K |Flywheel set ©He415r TUBR AA-A-PA3481-9102 | (At )( L€ tie) & #% 30 1| SET
K-1 |Star washer HEIpE PD-WO121017-1041 @10x@17x1t (sh5) 30# 2 PCS
K-2 |Nut I PD-NNI21224-1041 3/8"-26x4.5t(51 )30# 3 PCS
K-3 [Bushing S PH-P-PA-008-1000 @10x@14x3mmL 1 PCS
K-4 |Bearing Y PH-BA2-6900-1000 6900RS #8 #4 5% 1 PCS
K-5 [Small pulley 20 AR (L ) - | PH-P-PB4842-1000 J8x30 1 PCS
K-6 |Bearing REbk PH-BA2-6203-1100 | 6203 (RS) #2#+% CO (6 ~12)Um 1 PCS
K-7 |Single bearing set HL )RR PH-P-PB3485-1000 | 2 i3 4k + 13 8 X a6 % 4% (2.2 30-35HRC) | 1 PCS
K-8 |Flat washer AT PD-WN113034-1002 ©30xp34x1t( % )Q235 1 | PCS
K-9 |Bearing Rk PH-BA2-6003-1000 6003RS %84+ 7% 1 PCS
K-10 |Bearing Rk PH-BA2-6202-1000 6202RS #2#+% 1 PCS
K-11 |NGP magnet GPSHiA (SH )(NF ) PH-P-PB5745-1000 24.8*15*28 5 SET
K-12 | Coil set REBHLE THedl PD-P-PB5798-1000 # A 1 | PCS
K-13 | End cap for coil set R LY PH-P-PB5795-1000 ¢56*13T 1 PCS
K-14 | Axle for flywheel TRES LBl PH-P-PB5837-1002 3/8"-26*124L 1 PCS
K-15 [Screw e VA PD-SVM20420-1041 M4xP1.0x20L(£lF) 3 PCS
K-16 |Flywheel set [ REETED) PH-FAD25032L1002 ©250x32W & & GPS 1 PCS

13.REEBOKFITNESSEQUIPMENT.COM




Reebok

REEBOKFITNESSEQUIPMENT.COM/PRODUCTSUPPORT O N E SE R I ES




